Zimsko pojedinacno i ekipno prvenstvo Vojvodine za kadete , juniore i apsolutno . VOJVODINA OPEN 2025

Novi Sad, 23/11/2025

Disciplina 28
23/11/2025 - 16:10

Muski, 400m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno
Startna lista

Grupalod3

3
4
5

6 APIC-RUSSELL, Bruce Edvard

JANKOV, Stefan
ALOMEROVIC, Aleksa
JOVLJEVIC, Tadija

Grupa2od 3

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

ZIDJAREV, Leon
SAVIC, Petar
STANCUL, Lazar
BUDECEVIC, Filip
BOKUN, Aleksa
SARIC, Marko
DULIC, Mateja
PAVLOVIC, Petar

Grupa3od3

OO O, WN -

KOSANOVIC, Aleksa Kalas
ACIMOVIC, Tadija
MRVALJEVIC, Dusan
BORSOS, Boris
STEFANOQVIC, Viktor
JOKIC, Djordje

RAKIC, Darko

NISEVIC, Svetozar

G.R.
11  Olimp

12 Olimp

10  Spartak Prozivka
10  Novi Sad

12 Spartak

10 Dinamo Pancevo
10 Dinamo Pancevo
10  Sremska Mitrovica
11  Dinamo Pancevo

12 Novi Sad
12 Spartak
12  Pirat

10 Vojvodina
12  Pirat

08 Sremska Mitrovica
07  Spartak
10 Pirat

11 Novi Sad
11  Spartak
12 Spartak

5:19.32
6:12.43

5:01.67
5:00.79
4:53.41
4:42.99
4:45.86
4:57.08
5:00.92
5:06.76

4:41.83
4:37.36
4:20.11
4:03.24
4:11.07
4:30.99
4:40.73
4:42.44

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082
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